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AKKAYA AH*******CA 28*******98 12 25 0 0 7.500,00₺ 3.900,00₺ 11.400,00₺

AKKAYA SA*****IR 23*******00 10 31 0 0 9.300,00₺ 6.300,00₺ 15.600,00₺

ÇALCA AL****EY 41*******46 33 64 0 0 19.200,00₺ 9.300,00₺ 28.500,00₺

ÇALKÖY AH*******İN 23*******22 15 40 0 0 12.000,00₺ 7.500,00₺ 19.500,00₺

ÇALKÖY HÜ**********AK 24*******20 17 36 0 0 10.800,00₺ 5.700,00₺ 16.500,00₺

ÇALKÖY KA**************AZ 20*******70 44 111 0 0 33.300,00₺ 0,00₺ 33.300,00₺

ÇALKÖY MA********CI 17*******00 26 57 0 0 17.100,00₺ 0,00₺ 17.100,00₺

ÇALKÖY RE********AK 24*******46 55 107 0 0 32.100,00₺ 15.600,00₺ 47.700,00₺

ÇALKÖY ŞÜ********RT 25*******52 68 145 0 0 43.500,00₺ 23.100,00₺ 82.770,00₺

ÇALKÖY ZE******ÜN 19*******88 18 45 0 0 13.500,00₺ 8.100,00₺ 21.600,00₺

ÇAMLI FA********IZ 13*******84 17 45 0 0 13.500,00₺ 8.400,00₺ 27.780,00₺

ÇENGELKÖY ZE********EK 27*******78 21 46 0 0 13.800,00₺ 7.500,00₺ 26.550,00₺

EĞRİANBAR DU********IN 21*******12 21 42 0 0 12.600,00₺ 6.300,00₺ 18.900,00₺

GÜDÜL BU***********LU 36*******46 32 50 0 0 15.000,00₺ 5.400,00₺ 24.180,00₺

GÜDÜL CE*********UM 16*******42 56 121 0 0 36.300,00₺ 0,00₺ 36.300,00₺

GÜDÜL ER******AN 15*******38 40 80 0 0 24.000,00₺ 12.000,00₺ 36.000,00₺

GÜDÜL UF*****UR 12*******92 26 57 0 0 17.100,00₺ 9.300,00₺ 32.910,00₺
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0 80 0,00₺ 0,00₺

17 31 0 57 6.510,00₺ 0,00₺

16 40

0 50 3.780,00₺ 0,00₺

15 65 0 121 0,00₺ 0,00₺

14 18

0 46 5.250,00₺ 0,00₺

13 21 0 42 0,00₺ 0,00₺

12 25

0 45 0,00₺ 0,00₺

11 28 0 45 5.880,00₺ 0,00₺

10 27

0 107 0,00₺ 0,00₺

9 77 0 145 16.170,00₺ 0,00₺

8 52

0 111 0,00₺ 0,00₺

7 31 0 57 0,00₺ 0,00₺

6 67

0 40 0,00₺ 0,00₺

5 19 0 36 0,00₺ 0,00₺

4 25

0 31 0,00₺ 0,00₺

3 31 0 64 0,00₺ 0,00₺

2 21

Toplam

Desteklemeye 

Esas Toplam 

Kuzu / Oğlak 
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Kadın veya Genç 

Çiftçi İlave 

Desteği

Sürü 

Yöneticisi 

Desteği

1 13 0 25 0,00₺ 0,00₺

Sıra 

No

Dişi 

Kuzu 
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HEYDERE AL*****ES 35*******76 33 70 0 0 21.000,00₺ 11.100,00₺ 32.100,00₺

KIZILTAŞ ER********AZ 16*******20 73 116 0 0 34.800,00₺ 0,00₺ 34.800,00₺

KIZILTAŞ HA********AZ 17*******02 59 124 0 0 37.200,00₺ 0,00₺ 37.200,00₺

KONUKLU EM**********IN 10*******24 24 78 0 0 23.400,00₺ 12.600,00₺ 44.820,00₺

KONUKLU MU*********AR 45*******32 18 82 0 0 24.600,00₺ 13.500,00₺ 38.100,00₺

KONUKLU VE*******YE 45*******58 51 115 0 0 34.500,00₺ 0,00₺ 34.500,00₺

KURTULMUŞ AH*****AL 35*******82 55 108 0 0 32.400,00₺ 15.900,00₺ 48.300,00₺

KURTULMUŞ MU*********İŞ 34*******46 30 65 0 0 19.500,00₺ 10.500,00₺ 37.350,00₺

KÜÇÜKAHMET SA*******AL 23*******40 82 159 0 0 47.700,00₺ 0,00₺ 47.700,00₺

KÜKNARLI YA*********İN 14*******34 15 37 0 0 11.100,00₺ 6.600,00₺ 17.700,00₺

KÜMBET DU********IN 49*******52 40 79 0 0 23.700,00₺ 11.700,00₺ 43.590,00₺

KÜMBET FE********AK 10*******62 49 73 0 0 21.900,00₺ 0,00₺ 26.940,00₺

KÜMBET KA*********AL 48*******38 37 78 0 0 23.400,00₺ 0,00₺ 32.010,00₺

MERKEZ-BAHÇELİ AL****ER 33*******12 20 57 0 0 17.100,00₺ 11.100,00₺ 28.200,00₺

MERKEZ-BAHÇELİ ER********EK 27*******06 35 88 0 0 26.400,00₺ 0,00₺ 37.530,00₺

MERKEZ-BAHÇELİ Hİ**************LU 34*******86 80 141 0 0 42.300,00₺ 0,00₺ 42.300,00₺

MERKEZ-BAHÇELİ ME********AR 28*******12 14 51 0 0 15.300,00₺ 9.900,00₺ 32.130,00₺

MERKEZ-BAHÇELİ MU*********ER 36*******42 19 42 0 0 12.600,00₺ 6.900,00₺ 19.500,00₺

MERKEZ-BAHÇELİ ZE********IN 31*******86 12 50 0 0 15.000,00₺ 11.400,00₺ 26.400,00₺

MERKEZ-KUŞLUHAN AL*********DU 10*******84 85 159 0 0 47.700,00₺ 0,00₺ 47.700,00₺

MERKEZ-SÜTLÜCE AH********AM 37*******60 41 76 0 0 22.800,00₺ 0,00₺ 22.800,00₺

MEŞELİYATAK EM******RK 44*******12 10 25 0 0 7.500,00₺ 4.500,00₺ 15.150,00₺

0 76 0,00₺ 0,00₺

39 15 0 25 3.150,00₺ 0,00₺

38 35

0 50 0,00₺ 0,00₺

37 74 0 159 0,00₺ 0,00₺

36 38

0 51 6.930,00₺ 0,00₺

35 23 0 42 0,00₺ 0,00₺

34 37

0 88 11.130,00₺ 0,00₺

33 61 0 141 0,00₺ 0,00₺

32 53

0 78 8.610,00₺ 0,00₺

31 37 0 57 0,00₺ 0,00₺

30 41

0 79 8.190,00₺ 0,00₺

29 24 0 73 5.040,00₺ 0,00₺

28 39

0 159 0,00₺ 0,00₺

27 22 0 37 0,00₺ 0,00₺

26 77

0 108 0,00₺ 0,00₺

25 35 0 65 7.350,00₺ 0,00₺

24 53

0 82 0,00₺ 0,00₺

23 64 0 115 0,00₺ 0,00₺

22 64

0 124 0,00₺ 0,00₺

21 54 0 78 8.820,00₺ 0,00₺

20 65

0 70 0,00₺ 0,00₺

19 43 0 116 0,00₺ 0,00₺

18 37
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SARIYAKUP BU*********AZ 28*******02 19 103 0 0 30.900,00₺ 16.800,00₺ 59.460,00₺

SARIYAKUP ÖM******İN 49*******12 17 51 0 0 15.300,00₺ 8.400,00₺ 23.700,00₺

SARIYAKUP PE*******TA 28*******74 4 28 0 0 8.400,00₺ 0,00₺ 8.400,00₺

TAMDERE HA*********UŞ 48*******14 63 141 0 0 42.300,00₺ 0,00₺ 58.680,00₺

TEPEKÖY VE********IM 48*******84 54 104 0 0 31.200,00₺ 0,00₺ 41.700,00₺

TEPEKÜKNARLI HA********AN 10*******16 79 150 0 0 45.000,00₺ 0,00₺ 45.000,00₺

UZUNDERE AH********IZ 35*******06 50 103 0 0 30.900,00₺ 0,00₺ 30.900,00₺

UZUNDERE DU*******YA 36*******62 15 33 0 0 9.900,00₺ 5.400,00₺ 15.300,00₺

YAVUZKEMAL-

GÜZYURDU
HA********IZ 48*******90 0 61 0 0 18.300,00₺ 18.300,00₺ 36.600,00₺

YAVUZKEMAL-

KULAKKAYA
HA******ER 23*******46 32 66 0 0 19.800,00₺ 10.200,00₺ 30.000,00₺

YAVUZKEMAL-

ŞIHLAR
MU*********AR 25*******72 35 50 0 0 15.000,00₺ 4.500,00₺ 19.500,00₺

YAVUZKEMAL-YUVA HÜ*********ER 39*******72 31 68 0 0 20.400,00₺ 11.100,00₺ 39.270,00₺

YAVUZKEMAL-YUVA YA*********EN 33*******10 11 36 0 0 10.800,00₺ 5.700,00₺ 20.490,00₺

YAVUZKEMAL-YUVA YU*******ER 40*******12 0 34 0 0 10.200,00₺ 5.400,00₺ 15.600,00₺

YEŞİLTEPE ÇA*********İR 49*******72 61 112 0 0 33.600,00₺ 15.300,00₺ 48.900,00₺

YEŞİLTEPE İL****AK 48*******28 43 72 0 0 21.600,00₺ 0,00₺ 21.600,00₺

YEŞİLTEPE MU***********AŞ 39*******72 23 52 0 0 15.600,00₺ 8.700,00₺ 30.390,00₺

YILDIZ GÜ*********RK 43*******20 37 131 0 0 39.300,00₺ 0,00₺ 59.040,00₺

YILDIZ NU***************LU 44*******84 18 37 0 0 11.100,00₺ 5.700,00₺ 16.800,00₺

YÜCE İD****AS 26*******32 35 73 0 1 22.200,00₺ 11.700,00₺ 33.900,00₺

1.898.640,00₺

0 37 0,00₺ 0,00₺

59 38 1 74 0,00₺ 0,00₺

58 19

0 52 6.090,00₺ 0,00₺

57 94 0 131 19.740,00₺ 0,00₺

56 29

0 112 0,00₺ 0,00₺

55 29 0 72 0,00₺ 0,00₺

54 51

0 36 3.990,00₺ 0,00₺

53 34 0 34 0,00₺ 0,00₺

52 25

0 50 0,00₺ 0,00₺

51 37 0 68 7.770,00₺ 0,00₺

50 15

0 61 0,00₺ 0,00₺

49 34 0 66 0,00₺ 0,00₺

48 61

0 103 0,00₺ 0,00₺

47 18 0 33 0,00₺ 0,00₺

46 53

0 104 10.500,00₺ 0,00₺

45 71 0 150 0,00₺ 0,00₺

44 50

0 28 0,00₺ 0,00₺

43 78 0 141 16.380,00₺ 0,00₺

42 24

0 103 11.760,00₺ 0,00₺

41 34 0 51 0,00₺ 0,00₺

40 84
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